P Card Oct 2015 to February 2016 v1

BODY NAME| BODY REF DEPARTMENT TRANSACTION:DATE | TRANSACTION:APPROVAL DATE AMOUNT| VAT | VENDOR ITEM: DESCRIPTION TRANSACTION: LEVEL| MERCHANT CATEGORY CODE
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 01/09/2015 04/09/2015 104.20 17.37 FACEBOOK DQ3GG82XH2 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 01/09/2015 21/09/2015 70.00 14.00 FACEBOOK Q57HL8SWQ2 Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 7311
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 02/09/2015 20/11/2015 2,510.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 02/09/2015 02/12/2015 6.15 1.03 HOME BARGAINS SHREWSBU Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5251
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/09/2015 17/09/2015 176.50 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/09/2015 04/09/2015 34.99 0.00 CHARLIES STORES Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 3 5311
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 02/09/2015 23/09/2015 512.00 85.33 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 02/09/2015 09/09/2015 250.00 0.00 POSSESSIONCLAIM.GO Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/09/2015 04/09/2015 69.50 11.58 PRIMARK Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 3 5651
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/09/2015 04/09/2015 31.74 1.42 LIDL UK Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/09/2015 04/09/2015 112.90 18.82 DUNELM (SOFT FURNISHIN Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5714
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 03/09/2015 08/09/2015 129.40 21.57 ARGOS RETAIL GROUP Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 03/09/2015 09/10/2015 69.00 0.00 WWW.CALUMETPHOTO.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 5946
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Planning Policy 03/09/2015 03/11/2015 270.00 45.00 WWW.WESTMINSTER-BRIEFI Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 3 8244
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 03/09/2015 23/09/2015 59.00 9.83 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 04/09/2015 29/09/2015 -0.56 0.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING Supplies And Services-Catering 5411
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 04/09/2015 29/09/2015 96.52 0.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING Supplies And Services-Catering 5411
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 04/09/2015 29/09/2015 1.00 0.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING Transport Related-Public Transport 5411
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 04/09/2015 20/11/2015 2,055.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 04/09/2015 20/11/2015 36.00 6.00 CILEX LAW SCHOOL LIMIT Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 3 8244
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - 0 04/09/2015 23/09/2015 23.40 0.00 GRO HM PASSPORT OFFICE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 04/09/2015 01/10/2015 426.96 71.16 WWW.ONLINEREALITY.CO.U Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5712
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 04/09/2015 02/10/2015 7.50 1.25 POUNDWORLD RETAIL Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 04/09/2015 02/10/2015 7.50 1.25 POUNDWORLD RETAIL Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/09/2015 17/09/2015 8.05 0.85 WELCOME BREAK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5499
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/09/2015 17/09/2015 14.10 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/09/2015 17/09/2015 4.40 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/09/2015 17/09/2015 8.00 1.33 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 04/09/2015 18/09/2015 6.45 0.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 9402
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 04/09/2015 18/09/2015 15.45 0.00 TJ MORRIS LTD Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 5251
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Special 04/09/2015 20/10/2015 11.18 0.00 AMAZON SVCS EUROPE,SAR Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Special 04/09/2015 22/09/2015 18.59 0.00 SHROPSHIRE TROPHY AND Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5941
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Special 04/09/2015 20/10/2015 18.87 0.00 AMAZON SVCS EUROPE,SAR Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Special 04/09/2015 20/10/2015 10.45 0.00 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Special 04/09/2015 20/10/2015 7.95 0.00 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Special 04/09/2015 20/10/2015 14.95 0.00 AMAZON SVCS EUROPE,SAR Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Special 04/09/2015 20/10/2015 7.95 0.00 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 04/09/2015 06/10/2015 91.80 15.30 POST OFFICE COUNTER Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 9402
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 04/09/2015 09/10/2015 220.79 36.80 WWW.SOMETHINGDIFFERENT  Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5947
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 04/09/2015 09/10/2015 264.29 30.49 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Catering 5811
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 04/09/2015 23/09/2015 470.00 78.33 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 07/09/2015 15/09/2015 38.40 6.40 STK SHUTTERSTOCK.COM Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7333
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 07/09/2015 02/10/2015 35.91 0.32 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 07/09/2015 02/10/2015 35.90 0.32 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 07/09/2015 02/10/2015 5.98 1.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 07/09/2015 02/10/2015 5.98 0.99 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/09/2015 17/09/2015 23.50 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/09/2015 17/09/2015 22.00 3.67 SPORTSDIRECT 148 Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 3 5941
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/09/2015 17/09/2015 7.95 1.33 WELCOME BREAK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5499
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/09/2015 17/09/2015 303.99 50.66 CURRYS Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5732
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/09/2015 17/09/2015 15.87 2.65 THE RANGE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5311
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Special 07/09/2015 20/10/2015 4.38 0.00 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Special 07/09/2015 22/09/2015 11.86 1.98 CO-OPERATIVE FOOD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Special 07/09/2015 22/09/2015 76.99 12.83 SPECIAL DAYS Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5947
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 07/09/2015 01/10/2015 126.80 0.00 RYANS WINE CELLAR Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 5921
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 07/09/2015 17/11/2015 9.42 1.57 CO-OP GROUP 070260 Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 07/09/2015 09/10/2015 43.43 4.44 WWW.TIMSTAR.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5047
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 07/09/2015 09/10/2015 430.89 0.00 WWW.SOFMILITARY.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5999
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 07/09/2015 09/10/2015 10.10 0.18 ALDI Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 07/09/2015 10/11/2015 51.46 8.58 HALFORDS 0717 Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 5940
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Local Council Tax Collection 08/09/2015 13/11/2015 2,481.00 0.00 HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 08/09/2015 01/10/2015 23.98 3.99 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5969
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/09/2015 17/09/2015 155.92 25.99 B&M RETAIL LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/09/2015 02/10/2015 1,360.00 0.00 GHA COACHES LTD Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4121
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/09/2015 17/09/2015 134.77 22.46 THE RANGE Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5311
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 08/09/2015 18/09/2015 63.00 0.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 9402
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 08/09/2015 01/10/2015 54.00 0.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 9402
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 08/09/2015 24/09/2015 228.87 38.15 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 08/09/2015 24/09/2015 31.79 5.30 GOOGLE ETC Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5734
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 09/09/2015 29/01/2016 29.99 0.00 WWW.STAPLES.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5943
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 09/09/2015 20/10/2015 129.64 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 09/09/2015 24/11/2015 3.40 0.57 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 09/09/2015 24/11/2015 3.40 0.56 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 09/09/2015 24/11/2015 1.94 0.29 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 09/09/2015 24/11/2015 1.93 0.15 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/09/2015 17/09/2015 40.50 0.00 PARENTPAY.COM - VIT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8220
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/09/2015 17/09/2015 82.50 0.00 SPORTSJAM Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5941
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/09/2015 17/09/2015 65.50 0.00 SPAR Transport Related-Public Transport 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/09/2015 17/09/2015 20.00 0.00 ASDA 4233 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/09/2015 17/09/2015 53.95 0.00 WH SMITH Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5994
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 09/09/2015 18/09/2015 12.30 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 10/09/2015 20/10/2015 29.73 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 10/09/2015 09/11/2015 32.48 0.00 HOLLY FARM Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5261
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/09/2015 17/09/2015 79.99 0.00 PAYPAL OPTUNLIMITE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7372
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/09/2015 17/09/2015 19.99 3.33 HALFORDS 0717 Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 3 5940
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/09/2015 17/09/2015 46.00 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 3 5411
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Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/09/2015 17/09/2015 34.98 3.66 CHARLIES STORES Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5311
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 10/09/2015 21/09/2015 15.99 2.66 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 10/09/2015 21/09/2015 15.99 2.66 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Planning Policy 10/09/2015 02/11/2015 60.00 10.00 PAYPAL RTPI Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 8398
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 10/09/2015 10/11/2015 176.40 0.00 ROYAL MAIL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9402
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 10/09/2015 09/10/2015 20.35 0.00 ALDI Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 10/09/2015 23/09/2015 66.00 11.00 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 10/09/2015 23/09/2015 90.00 15.00 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 10/09/2015 07/10/2015 110.00 0.00 POSSESSIONCLAIM.GO Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG Public Health - Other 10/09/2015 04/01/2016 27.18 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 11/09/2015 29/09/2015 91.14 0.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING Supplies And Services-Catering 5411
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 11/09/2015 29/09/2015 1.00 0.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING Transport Related-Public Transport 5411
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 11/09/2015 15/03/2016 30.00 0.00 DM PRIEST & CO LT Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 7372
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 11/09/2015 10/02/2016 97.25 0.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/09/2015 17/09/2015 57.80 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/09/2015 17/09/2015 54.99 0.00 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 11/09/2015 12/11/2015 8.55 0.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 9402
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Recreation and sport 11/09/2015 04/11/2015 480.00 0.00 UP & RUNNING Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5941
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 11/09/2015 23/09/2015 707.00 117.83 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 14/09/2015 15/03/2016 865.51 0.00 MSFT <E0200152LG,E020 Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 4816
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 14/09/2015 20/11/2015 100.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 14/09/2015 01/10/2015 24.37 0.00 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 14/09/2015 02/12/2015 30.00 5.00 WWW.JESSOPS.COM Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5946
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 14/09/2015 02/10/2015 38.05 0.12 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 14/09/2015 02/10/2015 38.05 0.11 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 14/09/2015 02/10/2015 6.65 1.10 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 14/09/2015 02/10/2015 6.65 1.09 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/09/2015 17/09/2015 82.95 13.82 TRAFALGAR EUROTECH LTD Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5137
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/09/2015 17/09/2015 106.45 17.74 COLLEGE KITS DIRECT LT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5999
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/09/2015 17/09/2015 194.88 32.48 THE RANGE Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5311
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/09/2015 17/09/2015 69.97 5.83 CHARLIES STORES Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5311
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/09/2015 17/09/2015 8.53 1.42 B&M RETAIL LTD Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/09/2015 17/09/2015 23.50 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/09/2015 02/10/2015 33.40 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/09/2015 17/09/2015 42.99 0.00 SPORTSDIRECT 148 Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 3 5941
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 14/09/2015 12/11/2015 340.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 14/09/2015 09/11/2015 23.97 4.77 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 14/09/2015 09/10/2015 198.77 23.12 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Catering 5811
Shropshire  00GG Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services 14/09/2015 04/01/2016 15.66 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 14/09/2015 10/11/2015 18.89 0.00 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 5942
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 14/09/2015 13/11/2015 386.00 64.33 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 14/09/2015 13/11/2015 199.00 33.15 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 14/09/2015 07/10/2015 250.00 0.00 POSSESSIONCLAIM.GO Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 15/09/2015 29/09/2015 11.99 2.00 MAXIMON SOLUTIONS LTD Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4812
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 15/09/2015 29/09/2015 499.20 83.20 MAXIMON SOLUTIONS LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 4812
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - 0 15/09/2015 23/09/2015 90.00 0.00 HM PASSPORT OFFICE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 15/09/2015 09/11/2015 1.10 0.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 15/09/2015 09/11/2015 25.23 0.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 15/09/2015 09/11/2015 13.60 0.00 SAINSBURYS SACAT 0551 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services 15/09/2015 04/01/2016 127.44 7.50 BRI FREEDOMSHROPSHIRE. Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5968
Shropshire  00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 15/09/2015 10/11/2015 2.35 0.00 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 15/09/2015 13/11/2015 442.00 73.67 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 15/09/2015 13/11/2015 923.00 153.83 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615
Shropshire  00GG None BVACOP - Management & Support Services - Reallocated 15/09/2015 07/10/2015 87.62 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 16/09/2015 20/11/2015 100.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 16/09/2015 16/12/2015 38.53 7.21 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 16/09/2015 02/12/2015 40.00 6.68 DOMINOS PIZZA Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5814
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 16/09/2015 02/12/2015 7.85 0.00 SHIREHALL Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 8220
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Multi Agency 16/09/2015 28/09/2015 135.89 0.00 AMZ PHYSIOROOMUK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 4816
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 16/09/2015 20/10/2015 30.00 0.00 PAYPAL DARTINGTON Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 8398
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 16/09/2015 20/10/2015 64.00 0.00 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5969
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 16/09/2015 20/10/2015 30.00 0.00 INFORMA UK ECOM GB Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 3 2741
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 16/09/2015 28/09/2015 282.54 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/09/2015 02/10/2015 18.50 0.00 SPAR Transport Related-Public Transport 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 16/09/2015 06/10/2015 5.00 0.83 POUNDLAND LTD 1154 Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 16/09/2015 06/10/2015 6.79 1.13 HOME BARGAINS SHREWSBU Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 5251
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Recreation and sport 16/09/2015 04/11/2015 51.77 0.00 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Recreation and sport 16/09/2015 04/11/2015 11.98 0.00 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - 0 16/09/2015 07/10/2015 101.00 0.00 VIRGINTRAINS.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 4112
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - 0 16/09/2015 07/10/2015 127.00 0.00 VIRGINTRAINS.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 4112
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 16/09/2015 07/10/2015 250.00 0.00 POSSESSIONCLAIM.GO Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 16/09/2015 07/10/2015 250.00 0.00 POSSESSIONCLAIM.GO Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 17/09/2015 20/11/2015 54.00 0.00 CILEX LAW SCHOOL LIMIT Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 3 8244
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 17/09/2015 02/12/2015 25.63 0.00 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 17/09/2015 20/10/2015 25.86 0.00 HIGHWIRE PRESS Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 2741
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 17/09/2015 20/10/2015 5.62 0.00 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/09/2015 02/10/2015 -109.06 0.00 D B ROBERTS & PART Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 6513
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/09/2015 02/10/2015 36.00 2.67 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/09/2015 02/10/2015 59.50 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/09/2015 02/10/2015 -54.99 0.00 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/09/2015 20/10/2015 410.00 0.00 PERCY THROWERS Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 3 5261
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/09/2015 20/10/2015 440.00 0.00 PERCY THROWERS Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 3 5261
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/09/2015 02/10/2015 -251.12 0.00 D B ROBERTS & PART Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 6513
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 17/09/2015 02/10/2015 14.40 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Recreation and sport 17/09/2015 04/11/2015 6.99 0.00 AMAZON SVCS EUROPE,SAR Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services 17/09/2015 04/01/2016 73.13 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
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Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - 0 17/09/2015 07/10/2015 142.00 0.00 VIRGINTRAINS.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 4112
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 17/09/2015 13/11/2015 -921.00 -184.20 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615
Shropshire  00GG None BVACOP - Management & Support Services - Reallocated 17/09/2015 07/10/2015 87.62 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Public Health - Other 17/09/2015 04/01/2016 -60.20 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 18/09/2015 29/09/2015 -3.00 0.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING Supplies And Services-Catering 5411
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 18/09/2015 29/09/2015 93.85 0.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING Supplies And Services-Catering 5411
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 18/09/2015 29/09/2015 1.00 0.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING Transport Related-Public Transport 5411
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 18/09/2015 20/11/2015 2,055.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 18/09/2015 20/11/2015 50.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/09/2015 02/10/2015 125.00 0.00 REVIIVE Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5712
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/09/2015 02/10/2015 130.50 0.00 PARENTPAY.COM Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8220
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/09/2015 02/10/2015 42.70 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 18/09/2015 12/11/2015 438.00 0.00 ADOPTION PLUS Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 3 8299
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 18/09/2015 06/10/2015 54.00 10.80 WWW.ROYALMAIL.COM Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 9402
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 18/09/2015 22/09/2015 83.00 0.00 THE IMPERIAL HOTELS LO Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 3 7011
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 18/09/2015 09/10/2015 68.40 11.40 X L DISPLAYS LTD Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 3 5099
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Recreation and sport 18/09/2015 04/11/2015 9.49 1.58 STAPLES UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5943
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 18/09/2015 09/10/2015 28.14 0.44 ALDI Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Waste Collection/Waste Disposal 18/09/2015 06/10/2015 21.94 3.65 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5969
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 18/09/2015 13/11/2015 420.00 70.00 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615
Shropshire  00GG None BVACOP - Management & Support Services - Reallocated 18/09/2015 07/10/2015 159.00 0.00 VIRGINTRAINS.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 4112
Shropshire  00GG Public Health - Other 18/09/2015 04/01/2016 41.11 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 21/09/2015 20/10/2015 56.61 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 21/09/2015 02/10/2015 33.83 0.13 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 21/09/2015 02/10/2015 33.84 0.14 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 21/09/2015 02/10/2015 4.41 0.73 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 21/09/2015 02/10/2015 4.41 0.73 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/09/2015 02/10/2015 28.00 4.67 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/09/2015 02/10/2015 14.10 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/09/2015 02/10/2015 -5.00 -0.83 WILKO RETAIL LIMIT Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5722
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/09/2015 02/10/2015 23.40 0.90 ALDI Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/09/2015 02/10/2015 19.99 2.67 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/09/2015 02/10/2015 12.50 0.00 WEDNESDAYS Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5812
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/09/2015 02/10/2015 113.20 18.87 WILKO RETAIL LIMIT Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5722
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 21/09/2015 12/11/2015 29.10 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 21/09/2015 12/11/2015 90.75 0.00 PREMIER INN Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 3 3811
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 21/09/2015 24/09/2015 200.12 33.36 FACEBOOK BWY5992YH2 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 21/09/2015 09/10/2015 243.01 23.39 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Catering 5811
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 21/09/2015 07/10/2015 250.00 0.00 POSSESSIONCLAIM.GO Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 22/09/2015 20/11/2015 255.00 0.00 WWW.REDSPOTTEDHANK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 22/09/2015 09/11/2015 33.42 0.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 22/09/2015 20/10/2015 93.94 0.00 AMAZON SVCS EUROPE,SAR Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 5942
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/09/2015 02/10/2015 129.00 21.50 TESCO STORE 3290 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 22/09/2015 06/10/2015 21.00 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 8220
Shropshire  00GG Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services 22/09/2015 04/01/2016 12.56 0.00 123-REG.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 4816
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 22/09/2015 13/11/2015 385.00 64.17 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615
Shropshire  00GG None BVACOP - Pension Fund 22/09/2015 13/11/2015 29.00 0.00 WWW.REDSPOTTEDHANK Transfer Payments-Other 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 23/09/2015 29/10/2015 21.20 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/09/2015 02/10/2015 14.40 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/09/2015 02/10/2015 35.00 5.83 SPORTSDIRECT 148 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5941
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 23/09/2015 10/11/2015 54.47 0.00 TRAINLINE Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 4112
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 23/09/2015 06/10/2015 2.19 0.37 AMAZON SVCS EUROPE,SAR Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services 23/09/2015 04/01/2016 25.00 2.01 WPCHRG.COM Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 4816
Shropshire  00GG None BVACOP - Management & Support Services - Reallocated 23/09/2015 27/10/2015 22491 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 24/09/2015 03/02/2016 3.20 0.53 TFM FARM & COUNTRY SUP Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5399
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 24/09/2015 03/02/2016 19.74 3.29 TFM FARM & COUNTRY SUP Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5399
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 24/09/2015 03/02/2016 104.68 17.45 TFM FARM & COUNTRY SUP Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5399
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 24/09/2015 03/02/2016 235.92 14.41 COUNTRYWIDE FARMERS Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5399
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 24/09/2015 15/03/2016 19.99 3.33 CURRYS S/S Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 1 5722
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 24/09/2015 16/12/2015 119.86 23.97 B&M RETAIL LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 24/09/2015 16/12/2015 114.00 22.80 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 24/09/2015 16/12/2015 140.95 28.00 TESCO DIRECT Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5999
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 24/09/2015 16/12/2015 286.25 56.45 THE RANGE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5311
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 24/09/2015 20/10/2015 32.40 0.00 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 5942
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 24/09/2015 20/10/2015 60.24 0.00 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 5942
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 24/09/2015 12/10/2015 163.99 27.34 WWW.STAPLES.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 5943
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 24/09/2015 17/11/2015 24.99 4.17 WICKES TELFORD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5211
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 24/09/2015 06/10/2015 5.86 0.97 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Planning Policy 24/09/2015 11/11/2015 16.80 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 24/09/2015 10/11/2015 455.00 0.00 CAP MOTOR RESEARCH Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 2741
Shropshire  00GG None BVACOP - Pension Fund 24/09/2015 13/11/2015 156.00 0.00 WWW.REDSPOTTEDHANK Transfer Payments-Other 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 25/09/2015 29/09/2015 150.71 0.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING Supplies And Services-Catering 5411
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 25/09/2015 29/09/2015 1.00 0.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING Transport Related-Public Transport 5411
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 25/09/2015 29/09/2015 -1.04 0.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING Supplies And Services-Catering 5411
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 25/09/2015 20/11/2015 35.00 0.00 WWW.ICO.GOV.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 25/09/2015 20/11/2015 35.00 0.00 WWW.ICO.GOV.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 25/09/2015 20/11/2015 35.00 0.00 WWW.ICO.GOV.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 25/09/2015 20/11/2015 35.00 0.00 WWW.ICO.GOV.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 25/09/2015 20/11/2015 35.00 0.00 WWW.ICO.GOV.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 25/09/2015 20/11/2015 35.00 0.00 WWW.ICO.GOV.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 25/09/2015 20/11/2015 35.00 0.00 WWW.ICO.GOV.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 25/09/2015 20/11/2015 35.00 0.00 WWW.ICO.GOV.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 25/09/2015 20/11/2015 35.00 0.00 WWW.ICO.GOV.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 25/09/2015 15/03/2016 10.00 0.00 SAINSBURYS LOC 6147 Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 25/09/2015 20/11/2015 35.00 0.00 WWW.ICO.GOV.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 25/09/2015 20/11/2015 35.00 0.00 WWW.ICO.GOV.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399
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Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 25/09/2015 20/11/2015 35.00 0.00 WWW.ICO.GOV.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 25/09/2015 20/11/2015 35.00 0.00 WWW.ICO.GOV.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 25/09/2015 02/12/2015 23.35 0.00 BURGER KING-SHREWSBURY Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5814
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 25/09/2015 20/10/2015 10.00 0.00 AMAZON EU Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 5969
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 25/09/2015 20/10/2015 12.54 0.00 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 5942
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/09/2015 02/10/2015 10.00 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/09/2015 02/10/2015 23.50 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/09/2015 02/10/2015 13.25 2.21 WILKO RETAIL LIMIT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5722
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Recreation and sport 25/09/2015 06/11/2015 95.00 0.00 WWW.ULEARNATHLETICS.CO Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5941
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 28/09/2015 16/12/2015 80.00 16.00 MORGANS AT THE EXCHANG Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7011
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 28/09/2015 02/10/2015 35.71 0.18 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 28/09/2015 02/10/2015 35.70 0.17 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/09/2015 02/10/2015 23.50 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/09/2015 02/10/2015 42.00 3.67 TESCO STORES 5332 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/09/2015 02/10/2015 147.88 0.00 DOMESTIC & GENERAL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 6300
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/09/2015 20/10/2015 72.50 0.00 HM PASSPORT OFFICE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 28/09/2015 13/10/2015 200.12 40.02 FACEBOOK 57CWP8AXQ2 Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 7311
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 28/09/2015 09/10/2015 42.00 0.00 PAYPAL GEOFF Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 8999
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 28/09/2015 27/10/2015 -29.99 0.00 THE POST OFFICE Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 9402
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 28/09/2015 27/10/2015 29.99 0.00 THE POST OFFICE Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 9402
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 28/09/2015 27/10/2015 160.00 0.00 THE POST OFFICE Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 9402
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Planning Policy 28/09/2015 02/11/2015 270.00 45.00 WWW.WESTMINSTER-BRIEFI Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 3 8244
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Planning Policy 28/09/2015 11/11/2015 108.00 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 28/09/2015 27/10/2015 250.00 0.00 POSSESSIONCLAIM.GO Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 28/09/2015 20/11/2015 110.00 0.00 COUNTY COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 29/09/2015 03/02/2016 280.44 56.08 WARWICK CASTLE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7991
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 29/09/2015 03/02/2016 58.44 9.74 YOURDIYSHOP Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5072
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 29/09/2015 11/02/2016 129.85 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 29/09/2015 13/11/2015 109.24 0.00 TRAINLINE Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 29/09/2015 09/11/2015 0.25 0.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 29/09/2015 09/11/2015 33.89 0.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/09/2015 20/10/2015 30.00 0.00 TESCO STORES 5853 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/09/2015 02/10/2015 59.50 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/09/2015 20/10/2015 30.00 0.00 TESCO STORES 5853 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 29/09/2015 02/10/2015 14.40 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 29/09/2015 10/11/2015 125.54 20.92 STAPLES UK Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 5943
Shropshire  00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 29/09/2015 10/11/2015 232.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG None BVACOP - Pension Fund 29/09/2015 13/11/2015 205.90 0.00 TRAVELODGE Transfer Payments-Other 3 3615
Shropshire  00GG Public Health - Other 29/09/2015 04/01/2016 41.11 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Public Health - Other 29/09/2015 04/01/2016 41.11 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/09/2015 02/10/2015 22.00 0.33 TESCO STORE 3437 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/09/2015 02/10/2015 20.24 3.37 CO-OP GROUP 310312 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/09/2015 02/10/2015 -19.00 -3.17 TESCO STORES 5332 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/09/2015 02/10/2015 59.50 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/09/2015 02/10/2015 29.85 4.98 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 30/09/2015 02/10/2015 115.40 19.23 THE RANGE Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5311
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 30/09/2015 09/10/2015 -3.00 0.00 PAYPAL GEOFF Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 8999
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Recreation and sport 30/09/2015 04/11/2015 35.00 5.83 BRITISH TRIATHLON/ Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 8699
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 30/09/2015 13/11/2015 405.00 67.50 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 30/09/2015 13/11/2015 442.00 73.67 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615
Shropshire  00GG None BVACOP - Management & Support Services - Reallocated 30/09/2015 27/10/2015 91.90 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 01/10/2015 03/11/2015 -15.06 0.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING Supplies And Services-Catering 5411
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 01/10/2015 03/11/2015 112.28 0.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING Supplies And Services-Catering 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - 0 01/10/2015 30/11/2015 117.16 0.00 EASYJET Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3245
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 01/10/2015 26/11/2015 4.89 0.00 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 01/10/2015 26/11/2015 4.99 0.00 02033070288 Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 7299
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 01/10/2015 03/11/2015 133.62 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 01/10/2015 03/11/2015 18.92 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/10/2015 20/10/2015 23.50 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/10/2015 02/10/2015 9.49 1.58 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/10/2015 02/10/2015 17.00 1.17 ASDA STORE 4351 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Special 01/10/2015 03/11/2015 5.59 0.00 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5969
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 01/10/2015 12/10/2015 134.74 22.46 FACEBOOK N7W7Q8JXH2 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 01/10/2015 13/10/2015 19.05 0.00 FACEBOOK U8UDP82XQ2 Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 7311
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 01/10/2015 03/12/2015 250.00 0.00 POSSESSIONCLAIM.GO Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 02/10/2015 20/11/2015 50.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - 0 02/10/2015 30/11/2015 32.99 0.00 WWW.LIVERPOOLAIRPORT.C Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 4582
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 02/10/2015 26/11/2015 4.99 0.00 02033070288 Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 7299
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 02/10/2015 17/11/2015 5.75 0.96 CO-OP GROUP 070260 Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 05/10/2015 20/11/2015 155.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 05/10/2015 15/03/2016 62.83 0.00 MSFT <E08001FUIM> Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 4816
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - 0 05/10/2015 30/11/2015 67.79 0.00 EUROPCAR Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 3381
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 05/10/2015 03/11/2015 48.61 0.00 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 05/10/2015 03/11/2015 48.61 0.00 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 05/10/2015 03/11/2015 94.73 15.79 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5969
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 05/10/2015 03/11/2015 79.00 0.00 AMAZON PRIME Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5968
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 05/10/2015 24/11/2015 29.63 0.10 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 05/10/2015 24/11/2015 29.63 0.10 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/10/2015 20/10/2015 16.96 0.54 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/10/2015 20/10/2015 334.00 55.67 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/10/2015 20/10/2015 46.00 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/10/2015 20/10/2015 51.99 8.67 SPORTSDIRECT 148 Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 3 5941
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/10/2015 20/10/2015 36.97 6.16 DUNELM (SOFT FURNISHIN Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5714
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/10/2015 20/10/2015 71.50 11.92 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Special 05/10/2015 03/11/2015 -1.59 0.00 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5969
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 05/10/2015 20/11/2015 12.99 2.16 SCREWFIX DIRECT Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5211
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Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 05/10/2015 09/11/2015 15.99 0.00 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 05/10/2015 20/11/2015 22.18 3.70 EASILY LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 7392
Shropshire  00GG Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services 05/10/2015 04/01/2016 7.60 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Public Health - Other 05/10/2015 04/01/2016 73.13 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 06/10/2015 09/12/2015 6.99 0.00 WWW.TREASURETRAILS.CO. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5945
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 06/10/2015 03/11/2015 -8.88 0.00 Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery

Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 06/10/2015 03/11/2015 -4.99 0.00 Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery

Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 06/10/2015 03/11/2015 -4.99 0.00 Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery

Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 06/10/2015 03/11/2015 -4.99 0.00 Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery

Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 06/10/2015 03/11/2015 -4.99 0.00 Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery

Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 06/10/2015 09/11/2015 29.50 0.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 06/10/2015 09/11/2015 -0.55 0.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 06/10/2015 20/10/2015 437.98 0.00 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 5942
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 06/10/2015 20/10/2015 12.34 2.06 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/10/2015 09/02/2016 -43.50 0.00 PARENTPAY.COM Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8220
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Planning Policy 06/10/2015 11/11/2015 22.20 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG None BVACOP - Pension Fund 06/10/2015 11/02/2016 83.13 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Local Council Tax Collection 07/10/2015 13/11/2015 2,748.00 0.00 HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 07/10/2015 03/11/2015 84.18 0.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/10/2015 20/10/2015 7.10 0.46 WELCOME BREAK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5499
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/10/2015 20/10/2015 500.00 0.00 UEL RESIDENTIAL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8220
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/10/2015 20/10/2015 250.00 0.00 UEL RESIDENTIAL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8220
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 07/10/2015 09/11/2015 105.30 17.55 POST OFFICE COUNTER Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 9402
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 07/10/2015 09/11/2015 42.00 7.00 E B SMITH LIMITED Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5251
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 07/10/2015 27/10/2015 22991 37.57 ALLGOOD HOLDING LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5072
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 07/10/2015 21/10/2015 23.44 3.91 TRACTOR FACTORY Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5599
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Recreation and sport 07/10/2015 04/11/2015 60.00 0.00 MERESIDE FARM Premises Related-Rents 3 7011
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 07/10/2015 13/11/2015 427.00 71.17 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 07/10/2015 13/11/2015 410.00 68.33 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 07/10/2015 22/12/2015 250.00 0.00 POSSESSIONCLAIM.GO Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 08/10/2015 16/12/2015 5.50 0.00 SHIREHALL Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 8220
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 08/10/2015 16/12/2015 8.41 0.30 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 08/10/2015 24/11/2015 0.91 0.00 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 08/10/2015 24/11/2015 0.91 0.00 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 08/10/2015 18/12/2015 9.49 1.58 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/10/2015 20/10/2015 19.99 3.33 B&M RETAIL LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/10/2015 20/10/2015 280.00 0.00 REVIIVE Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5712
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/10/2015 20/10/2015 63.80 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/10/2015 20/10/2015 22.74 3.79 B&M RETAIL LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/10/2015 20/10/2015 12.00 0.00 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 08/10/2015 12/10/2015 9.55 1.60 PAYPAL JADS Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5251
Shropshire  00GG Highways and Transport Services - Transport Planing, Policy & Strategy 08/10/2015 29/01/2016 257.00 42.83 HOTELS COM125389721564 Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 4722
Shropshire  00GG Highways and Transport Services - Transport Planing, Policy & Strategy 08/10/2015 29/01/2016 99.00 16.50 HOTELS COM125390890032 Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 4722
Shropshire  00GG Highways and Transport Services - Transport Planing, Policy & Strategy 08/10/2015 29/01/2016 257.00 42.83 HOTELS COM125389602467 Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 4722
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 08/10/2015 22/12/2015 110.00 0.00 POSSESSIONCLAIM.GO Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 08/10/2015 22/12/2015 250.00 0.00 POSSESSIONCLAIM.GO Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG Public Health - Other 08/10/2015 04/01/2016 41.11 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/10/2015 20/10/2015 46.00 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/10/2015 20/10/2015 26.00 4.33 TESCO STORE 2894 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/10/2015 20/10/2015 5.50 0.92 STARBUCKS OSWESTRY Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5499
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/10/2015 20/10/2015 188.06 31.34 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 09/10/2015 21/10/2015 11.70 1.96 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 09/10/2015 06/11/2015 165.36 9.76 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Catering 5811
Shropshire  00GG None BVACOP - Management & Support Services - Reallocated 09/10/2015 22/12/2015 190.00 0.00 CROSS COUNTRY Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 12/10/2015 15/03/2016 25.90 0.00 EASILY LTD Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 7392
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 12/10/2015 16/12/2015 31.25 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 12/10/2015 09/11/2015 10.98 0.00 WWW ESPARES CO UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5065
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 12/10/2015 24/11/2015 48.66 0.27 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 12/10/2015 24/11/2015 48.65 0.27 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/10/2015 18/12/2015 98.95 16.49 TK MAXX Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5331
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/10/2015 18/12/2015 4.80 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/10/2015 18/12/2015 97.18 16.20 WYNNSTAY ARGICULTURAL Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 3 5311
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/10/2015 18/12/2015 312,53 52.09 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/10/2015 01/02/2016 232.85 0.00 VIRGINTRAINS.CO.UK Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 12/10/2015 10/11/2015 82.20 16.44 FTPE WEBTIS 1 Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 12/10/2015 03/02/2016 7.20 0.00 GODADDY COM EUROPE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 4816
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 12/10/2015 03/02/2016 11.00 0.89 WPCHRG.COM Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 4816
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 12/10/2015 27/10/2015 15.96 0.00 J MART WAREHOUSE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5641
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 13/10/2015 09/12/2015 11.94 1.99 T JMORRIS LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5251
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 13/10/2015 26/11/2015 19.00 0.00 PAVILION PUBLISHING & Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 5192
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 13/10/2015 09/11/2015 0.15 0.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 13/10/2015 09/11/2015 27.72 0.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/10/2015 20/10/2015 3.19 0.53 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/10/2015 20/10/2015 157.22 26.20 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/10/2015 20/10/2015 160.00 0.00 REVIIVE Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5712
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/10/2015 20/10/2015 9.30 1.55 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/10/2015 20/10/2015 140.25 0.00 REVIIVE Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5712
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/10/2015 20/10/2015 500.00 0.00 REVIIVE Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5712
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 13/10/2015 03/12/2015 152.50 0.00 WWW.REDSPOTTEDHANK Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 13/10/2015 27/10/2015 22.00 0.00 EB FUNDING ROADSHOW Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 7399
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 13/10/2015 13/11/2015 432.00 72.00 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 13/10/2015 13/11/2015 380.00 63.33 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 13/10/2015 22/12/2015 250.00 0.00 POSSESSIONCLAIM.GO Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG None BVACOP - Pension Fund 13/10/2015 13/11/2015 277.00 0.00 WWW.REDSPOTTEDHANK Transfer Payments-Other 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG None BVACOP - Pension Fund 13/10/2015 13/11/2015 209.90 0.00 TRAVELODGE Transfer Payments-Other 3 3615
Shropshire  00GG Public Health - Other 13/10/2015 04/01/2016 42.23 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
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Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 14/10/2015 26/10/2015 35.96 5.99 1&1 INTERNET LIMITED Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 4816
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 14/10/2015 03/11/2015 29.33 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 14/10/2015 10/02/2016 130.20 0.00 PARTRIDGE & PRINT Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 3 8299
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 14/10/2015 20/10/2015 56.00 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/10/2015 20/10/2015 126.95 21.16 B&M RETAIL LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/10/2015 20/10/2015 121.79 20.30 B&M RETAIL LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/10/2015 20/10/2015 10.00 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/10/2015 20/10/2015 25.00 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/10/2015 20/10/2015 113.41 18.90 THE RANGE Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5311
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/10/2015 20/10/2015 30.00 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/10/2015 20/10/2015 446.99 74.50 CURRYS S/S Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5722
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/10/2015 20/10/2015 18.15 3.03 MARKS & SPENCER Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/10/2015 20/10/2015 300.00 0.00 DIAL-A-MATTRESS (SHROP Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5712
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 14/10/2015 17/11/2015 54.00 9.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 9402
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 14/10/2015 10/11/2015 132.49 26.50 WWW LITTLECRAFTYBUGS C Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5970
Shropshire  00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 14/10/2015 01/02/2016 227.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 14/10/2015 01/02/2016 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 14/10/2015 01/02/2016 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) including older mentally ill 15/10/2015 18/02/2016 110.00 0.00 POSSESSIONCLAIM.GO Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 15/10/2015 10/12/2015 155.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 15/10/2015 09/11/2015 51.00 0.00 PAYPAL INTERNATION Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 8699
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 15/10/2015 20/10/2015 25.05 4.16 PEACOCK STORES Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 3 5331
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 15/10/2015 10/02/2016 14.17 0.00 AMAZON EU Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 5969
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/10/2015 20/10/2015 27.90 0.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9402
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/10/2015 20/10/2015 173.85 0.00 ARGOS RETAIL GROUP Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/10/2015 20/10/2015 10.00 1.67 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/10/2015 20/10/2015 25.00 0.00 REVIIVE Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5712
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 15/10/2015 29/01/2016 500.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 15/10/2015 29/01/2016 180.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 15/10/2015 10/11/2015 76.94 12.82 WWW.SHEETPLASTICS.CO.U Contingency/Other Capital-Capital - Plant, Equipt & Furn 3 5251
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 15/10/2015 10/11/2015 205.05 41.10 PAYPAL 1086 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 8211
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 15/10/2015 06/11/2015 8.37 1.40 THE RANGE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5311
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 15/10/2015 06/11/2015 12.95 0.00 ALDI Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 15/10/2015 13/11/2015 -378.00 -75.60 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615
Shropshire  00GG Public Health - Other 15/10/2015 04/01/2016 41.11 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Public Health - Other 15/10/2015 04/01/2016 41.11 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 16/10/2015 15/03/2016 42.99 0.00 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 16/10/2015 09/12/2015 6.20 0.00 SAINSBURYS LOC 6147 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - 0 16/10/2015 30/11/2015 82.75 0.00 PREMIER INN Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 3811
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - 0 16/10/2015 30/11/2015 82.75 0.00 PREMIER INN Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 3811
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - 0 16/10/2015 30/11/2015 82.75 0.00 PREMIER INN Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 3811
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 16/10/2015 16/12/2015 8.90 1.49 COSTA COFFEE Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5814
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/10/2015 20/10/2015 11.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8220
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/10/2015 20/10/2015 42.70 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/10/2015 20/10/2015 218.49 36.42 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/10/2015 20/10/2015 11.98 2.00 B&M RETAIL LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/10/2015 20/10/2015 94.97 15.83 T K MAXX Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5331
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/10/2015 20/10/2015 12.30 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/10/2015 20/10/2015 165.00 27.50 CEX Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5065
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 16/10/2015 10/11/2015 6.17 0.04 TESCO STORES 4464 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 16/10/2015 09/11/2015 39.00 0.00 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 16/10/2015 01/03/2016 34.99 6.36 WELDRICKS.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5912
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 16/10/2015 01/03/2016 21.99 4.40 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5942
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 16/10/2015 01/03/2016 38.96 7.79 DWN LIMITED Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5999
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 16/10/2015 01/03/2016 81.55 13.59 WWW.MY-TOOL-SHED.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5072
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 16/10/2015 01/03/2016 25.21 5.04 YORKSURVEY.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 8911
Shropshire  00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 16/10/2015 25/11/2015 145.50 0.00 TVLICENSING.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 7392
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 19/10/2015 01/03/2016 35.04 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 19/10/2015 24/11/2015 42.07 0.34 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 19/10/2015 24/11/2015 42.06 0.33 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 19/10/2015 24/11/2015 7.10 1.19 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 19/10/2015 24/11/2015 7.10 1.18 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 19/10/2015 10/02/2016 86.41 0.00 AMAZON EU Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 5969
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/10/2015 20/10/2015 1.39 0.23 MCDONALDS Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5814
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/10/2015 20/10/2015 104.50 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/10/2015 20/10/2015 104.48 17.41 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 19/10/2015 17/11/2015 197.10 32.85 POST OFFICE COUNTER Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9402
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 19/10/2015 17/11/2015 17.99 3.00 ROUNDABOUT STATIONERY Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 5943
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 19/10/2015 20/11/2015 16.00 2.67 STOKES OF SHREWSBURY Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5065
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 19/10/2015 01/03/2016 15.79 2.60 AMAZON SVCS EUROPE,SAR Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5942
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 19/10/2015 01/03/2016 153.02 25.53 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5969
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 19/10/2015 01/03/2016 31.92 6.38 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5942
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 19/10/2015 01/03/2016 1.98 0.40 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5942
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 19/10/2015 13/11/2015 164.00 27.33 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 20/10/2015 18/12/2015 0.76 0.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 20/10/2015 18/12/2015 37.32 0.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 20/10/2015 19/11/2015 90.00 0.00 SAINSBURYS 0718 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/10/2015 19/11/2015 71.55 11.93 NEXT RETAIL LTD Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 3 5651
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/10/2015 19/11/2015 150.00 0.00 ASDA 4233 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/10/2015 19/11/2015 72.08 0.00 HAWK Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5940
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/10/2015 19/11/2015 45.00 0.00 CHARLOTTE HOUSE HOTEL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7011
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/10/2015 19/11/2015 18.99 3.17 SPORTSDIRECT 148 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5941
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 20/10/2015 10/11/2015 309.00 51.50 MICRO PLUS Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 7372
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Street Cleansing (not chargeable to Highways) 20/10/2015 25/11/2015 249.22 41.54 WWW.SURE-GREEN.COM Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5261
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 20/10/2015 13/11/2015 51.00 8.50 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 20/10/2015 10/12/2015 110.00 0.00 COUNTY COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222
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Shropshire  00GG Public Health - Other 20/10/2015 04/01/2016 51.61 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 21/10/2015 10/12/2015 108.55 0.00 ORIGINAL GIFT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5947
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 21/10/2015 10/12/2015 155.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 21/10/2015 03/11/2015 -79.00 0.00 AMAZON PRIME Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5968
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 21/10/2015 24/11/2015 5.88 0.00 WWW.FSID.ORG.UK Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 8398
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 21/10/2015 24/11/2015 5.87 0.00 WWW.FSID.ORG.UK Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 8398
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/10/2015 19/11/2015 30.00 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/10/2015 19/11/2015 257.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Transport Related-Public Transport 3 8220
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/10/2015 19/11/2015 30.00 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 21/10/2015 29/10/2015 11.90 0.00 WWW.BUYSPARES.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5065
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Recreation and sport 21/10/2015 04/11/2015 69.90 0.00 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 21/10/2015 22/12/2015 110.00 0.00 POSSESSIONCLAIM.GO Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG Public Health - Other 21/10/2015 04/01/2016 41.11 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 22/10/2015 03/02/2016 83.52 13.93 PARKER MOTORS Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 5541
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 22/10/2015 03/02/2016 16.50 2.75 TFM FARM & COUNTRY SUP Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5399
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 22/10/2015 03/02/2016 20.66 3.44 TFM FARM & COUNTRY SUP Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5399
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 22/10/2015 03/02/2016 18.99 3.17 COUNTRYWIDE FARMERS Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5399
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 22/10/2015 03/02/2016 275.51 10.04 COUNTRYWIDE FARMERS Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5399
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 22/10/2015 03/02/2016 127.12 21.19 FARM & GARDEN MACH Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5261
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 22/10/2015 11/02/2016 72.73 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/10/2015 19/11/2015 36.00 1.00 ASDA STORES LTD 5878 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/10/2015 19/11/2015 59.50 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 22/10/2015 10/11/2015 65.69 13.10 PAYPAL 1086 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 8211
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 22/10/2015 29/10/2015 306.00 0.00 TRAINLINE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 4112
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Waste Collection/Waste Disposal 22/10/2015 18/11/2015 18.65 0.00 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 22/10/2015 13/11/2015 464.00 77.33 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615
Shropshire  00GG Public Health - Other 22/10/2015 04/01/2016 20.00 0.00 FLEURTATIONS Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5992
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 23/10/2015 03/11/2015 -48.61 0.00 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials

Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 23/10/2015 03/11/2015 -48.61 0.00 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials

Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 23/10/2015 16/12/2015 248.32 0.00 TRAINLINE Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/10/2015 19/11/2015 30.00 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/10/2015 19/11/2015 39.99 6.67 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/10/2015 19/11/2015 36.10 5.44 T J MORRIS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5251
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 23/10/2015 19/11/2015 14.40 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 23/10/2015 10/11/2015 104.00 20.80 STOP @ THE MUSIC HALL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5812
Shropshire  00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 23/10/2015 01/02/2016 635.52 105.92 TLC SOUTHERN Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 5722
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 23/10/2015 22/12/2015 250.00 0.00 POSSESSIONCLAIM.GO Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG Public Health - Other 23/10/2015 04/01/2016 39.07 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 26/10/2015 10/12/2015 222.00 37.00 DATALAW Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 3 7399
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - 0 26/10/2015 30/11/2015 481.67 0.00 ARGOS RETAIL GROUP Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 26/10/2015 24/11/2015 28.27 0.04 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 26/10/2015 24/11/2015 28.26 0.03 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/10/2015 19/11/2015 37.89 0.00 ASDA 4233 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/10/2015 19/11/2015 23.50 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/10/2015 19/11/2015 45.00 7.50 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/10/2015 19/11/2015 91.57 15.26 THE RANGE Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5311
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 26/10/2015 20/11/2015 49.90 0.00 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 26/10/2015 03/02/2016 7.40 1.48 WILKO RETAIL LIMIT Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5722
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 26/10/2015 29/10/2015 400.01 66.67 FACEBOOK KFY4K8WXH2 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 26/10/2015 03/02/2016 14.95 2.99 WILKO RETAIL LIMIT Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5722
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 26/10/2015 09/11/2015 3.00 0.50 POUNDLAND LTD 1154 Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 26/10/2015 20/11/2015 33.98 0.00 PAYPAL DIANDSAULBO Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 26/10/2015 20/11/2015 14.99 0.00 PAYPAL PREPAREPUBL Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 2741
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 26/10/2015 20/11/2015 65.95 0.99 BRITISH STANDARDS Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 7399
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 26/10/2015 20/11/2015 23.38 0.00 WWW.FONTHILLMEDIA. Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5942
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 26/10/2015 06/11/2015 221.47 18.16 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Catering 5811
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 26/10/2015 22/12/2015 250.00 0.00 POSSESSIONCLAIM.GO Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 27/10/2015 03/02/2016 399.99 66.66 LW FOXALL ELECTRIC Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5722
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 27/10/2015 03/02/2016 110.90 18.48 YOURDIYSHOP Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5072
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 27/10/2015 13/11/2015 138.00 0.00 WWW.REDSPOTTEDHANK Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 27/10/2015 18/12/2015 51.81 0.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 27/10/2015 18/12/2015 -0.40 0.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Special 27/10/2015 27/01/2016 19.60 0.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 9402
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Archives 27/10/2015 20/11/2015 15.08 0.00 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 27/10/2015 09/11/2015 79.99 13.33 ESC EUROPE LIMITED Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 5998
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 27/10/2015 06/11/2015 2.80 0.00 SAINSBURYS SACAT 0640 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 27/10/2015 23/12/2015 339.00 56.50 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615
Shropshire  00GG Public Health - Other 27/10/2015 04/01/2016 41.11 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 28/10/2015 01/03/2016 170.00 0.00 INTELLECTUAL PROP. OFC Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 28/10/2015 26/11/2015 16.70 0.00 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Directorate 28/10/2015 03/11/2015 51.00 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/10/2015 19/11/2015 43.50 7.25 PRIMARK Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 3 5651
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/10/2015 19/11/2015 18.59 0.83 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 28/10/2015 20/11/2015 390.00 0.00 OXFORDUNIVERSITYPR Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5942
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 28/10/2015 04/12/2015 222.87 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 29/10/2015 13/11/2015 143.00 0.00 WWW.REDSPOTTEDHANK Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/10/2015 19/11/2015 360.05 60.01 ARGOSLTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/10/2015 19/11/2015 50.00 0.00 HOME ESSENTIALS Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 8398
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/10/2015 19/11/2015 122,55 20.43 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/10/2015 19/11/2015 98.36 16.39 B&M RETAIL LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/10/2015 19/11/2015 55.00 0.00 REVIIVE Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5712
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/10/2015 19/11/2015 259.98 43.33 B&M RETAIL LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/10/2015 19/11/2015 118.74 19.79 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/10/2015 18/12/2015 34.00 0.00 DVLA DRIVER ONLINE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/10/2015 19/11/2015 131.09 21.85 ARGOSLTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/10/2015 19/11/2015 12.30 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112
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BODY NAME| BODY REF DEPARTMENT TRANSACTION:DATE | TRANSACTION:APPROVAL DATE AMOUNT| VAT | VENDOR ITEM: DESCRIPTION TRANSACTION: LEVEL| MERCHANT CATEGORY CODE
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/10/2015 19/11/2015 59.50 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/10/2015 19/11/2015 59.50 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 30/10/2015 20/11/2015 35.90 6.77 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 30/10/2015 09/11/2015 319.00 53.17 WWW.JOHNLEWIS.COM Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5311
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 30/10/2015 09/11/2015 16.94 2.82 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 30/10/2015 24/11/2015 151.50 0.00 WWW.REDSPOTTEDHANK Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Street Cleansing (not chargeable to Highways) 30/10/2015 25/11/2015 30.75 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 30/10/2015 06/11/2015 330.73 30.82 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Catering 5811
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 30/10/2015 23/12/2015 218.00 36.33 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615
Shropshire  00GG Public Health - Other 30/10/2015 04/01/2016 41.11 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 02/11/2015 19/11/2015 105.93 12.82 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/11/2015 19/11/2015 34.00 0.00 DVLA DRIVER ONLINE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/11/2015 19/11/2015 -8.00 -1.33 PRIMARK Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 3 5651
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/11/2015 19/11/2015 1.60 0.27 TELFORD TRUSTEE NO1 AN Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7523
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/11/2015 19/11/2015 72.00 12.00 PRIMARK Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 3 5651
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/11/2015 19/11/2015 39.30 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/11/2015 19/11/2015 19.99 3.33 BLUE INC Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 3 5611
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/11/2015 19/11/2015 61.01 10.17 T K MAXX Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 3 5331
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 02/11/2015 17/11/2015 133.95 0.00 RYANS WINE CELLAR Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5921
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 02/11/2015 03/02/2016 25.87 5.17 WAITROSE 525 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 02/11/2015 10/11/2015 245.83 49.10 FACEBOOK NYABX8WWQ2 Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 7311
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 02/11/2015 03/02/2016 5.97 1.19 GIANT PARTY SHOP Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5947
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 02/11/2015 03/02/2016 13.50 2.70 GREGGS - S1128 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5462
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 02/11/2015 03/02/2016 12.00 2.40 SAINSBURYS SACAT 0718 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 02/11/2015 03/02/2016 6.05 1.21 POUNDWORLD RETAIL Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 02/11/2015 11/11/2015 16.08 2.68 FACEBOOK S42VW86XH2 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 02/11/2015 11/11/2015 184.42 30.74 FACEBOOK Z28YP8WWH2 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Private sector housing renewal 02/11/2015 04/02/2016 10.00 0.00 WWW.GOV.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8999
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 03/11/2015 15/03/2016 52.20 0.00 MSFT <E08001JBO9> Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 4816
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/11/2015 19/11/2015 59.99 8.33 CARPHONE WAREHOUSE Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 4812
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/11/2015 19/11/2015 11.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8220
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 03/11/2015 10/11/2015 66.67 13.34 WWW LITTLECRAFTYBUGS C Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 5970
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 03/11/2015 14/12/2015 8.59 0.00 TESCO STORES 2770 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 03/11/2015 23/12/2015 -655.00 -109.50 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 03/11/2015 23/12/2015 657.00 109.50 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 03/11/2015 23/12/2015 393.00 65.50 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 04/11/2015 10/12/2015 392.00 0.00 WWW.REDSPOTTEDHANK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 04/11/2015 16/12/2015 35.00 7.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 04/11/2015 06/01/2016 18.92 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 04/11/2015 09/11/2015 24.98 0.00 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 04/11/2015 09/11/2015 9.99 0.00 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 04/11/2015 10/02/2016 20.50 4.21 AMAZON EU Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 5969
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/11/2015 19/11/2015 63.80 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/11/2015 19/11/2015 35.00 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8220
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/11/2015 19/11/2015 248.00 0.00 CC FURNITURE Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5712
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 04/11/2015 06/11/2015 1.75 0.29 IKEA SACAT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5719
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 04/11/2015 06/11/2015 2.60 0.43 IKEA SACAT Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5719
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Local Council Tax Collection 05/11/2015 05/02/2016 2,301.00 0.00 HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 05/11/2015 01/02/2016 47.39 1.64 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 05/11/2015 16/12/2015 38.40 6.40 STK SHUTTERSTOCK.COM Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7333
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 05/11/2015 10/02/2016 19.99 0.00 AMAZON EU Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 5969
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/11/2015 19/11/2015 20.65 0.00 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5969
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/11/2015 19/11/2015 20.00 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/11/2015 19/11/2015 135.91 22.65 DUNELM (SOFT FURNISHIN Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5714
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 05/11/2015 10/12/2015 280.00 0.00 COUNTY COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 06/11/2015 10/12/2015 155.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/11/2015 19/11/2015 246.99 41.17 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/11/2015 19/11/2015 249.01 41.50 ARGOSLTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/11/2015 19/11/2015 9.00 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 09/11/2015 26/11/2015 88.99 0.00 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 09/11/2015 24/11/2015 36.86 0.07 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 09/11/2015 24/11/2015 36.85 0.07 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 09/11/2015 24/11/2015 8.94 1.49 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 09/11/2015 24/11/2015 8.93 1.48 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 09/11/2015 03/02/2016 12.87 2.57 WAITROSE 525 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 09/11/2015 14/12/2015 5.79 0.16 ALDI Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Waste Collection/Waste Disposal 09/11/2015 18/11/2015 14.13 2.35 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5969
Shropshire  00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 09/11/2015 01/02/2016 34.99 5.83 999INKS.COM Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 7338
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 09/11/2015 23/12/2015 393.00 65.50 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615
Shropshire  00GG Public Health - Other 09/11/2015 27/11/2015 39.80 0.00 WWW.REDSPOTTEDHANK Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 10/11/2015 15/03/2016 357.50 0.00 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 10/11/2015 05/02/2016 34.60 0.00 WWW.REDSPOTTEDHANK Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 10/11/2015 18/12/2015 103.16 0.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 10/11/2015 18/12/2015 1.14 0.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 10/11/2015 18/12/2015 10.25 0.00 SAINSBURYS SACAT 0551 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 10/11/2015 18/12/2015 30.63 0.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 10/11/2015 19/11/2015 320.00 53.33 STOKES OF SHREWSBURY Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5065
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 10/11/2015 19/11/2015 450.00 75.00 STOKES OF SHREWSBURY Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5065
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 10/11/2015 10/02/2016 51.90 0.00 TRAINLINE Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/11/2015 19/11/2015 1.99 0.33 CO-OPERATIVE FOOD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Planning Policy 10/11/2015 07/01/2016 6.54 1.09 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Recreation and sport 10/11/2015 24/11/2015 59.40 0.00 COTECH T/A THE FA - PA Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 4816
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 10/11/2015 10/12/2015 280.00 0.00 COUNTY COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222
Shropshire  00GG None BVACOP - Pension Fund 10/11/2015 05/02/2016 106.70 0.00 WWW.REDSPOTTEDHANK Transfer Payments-Other 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG None BVACOP - Pension Fund 10/11/2015 05/02/2016 194.00 0.00 WWW.REDSPOTTEDHANK Transfer Payments-Other 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 11/11/2015 04/02/2016 4.98 0.00 STAPLES UK Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 3 5943
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Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 11/11/2015 24/11/2015 42.90 7.15 PAYPAL CHILDWAYS Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 8220
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 11/11/2015 24/11/2015 42.90 7.15 PAYPAL CHILDWAYS Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 8220
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 11/11/2015 20/11/2015 22.99 4.60 RUG DOCTOR Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5713
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 12/11/2015 03/02/2016 16.50 2.75 TFM FARM & COUNTRY SUP Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5399
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 12/11/2015 03/02/2016 36.76 2.16 TFM FARM & COUNTRY SUP Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5399
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 12/11/2015 03/02/2016 31.72 5.29 COUNTRYWIDE FARMERS Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5399
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 12/11/2015 03/02/2016 326.21 18.07 COUNTRYWIDE FARMERS Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5399
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 12/11/2015 17/11/2015 4.57 0.76 1&1 INTERNET LIMITED Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 4816
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 12/11/2015 10/12/2015 62.42 0.00 TRAINLINE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 4112
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 12/11/2015 11/02/2016 14.13 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 12/11/2015 11/02/2016 34.43 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 12/11/2015 11/02/2016 13.00 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 12/11/2015 16/12/2015 11.04 1.84 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5969
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 12/11/2015 20/01/2016 6.00 1.00 POUNDWORLD RETAIL Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 12/11/2015 20/01/2016 14.60 0.00 THE SHREWSBURY COF Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5812
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 12/11/2015 20/01/2016 4.49 0.75 RYMAN Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5943
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/11/2015 19/11/2015 27.25 4.36 THE RANGE Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5311
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/11/2015 19/11/2015 88.95 14.83 DUNELM (SOFT FURNISHIN Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5714
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/11/2015 19/11/2015 30.00 0.00 SAINSBURYS LOC 6147 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/11/2015 29/01/2016 24.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8220
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 12/11/2015 03/12/2015 101.79 17.75 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 13/11/2015 28/01/2016 -10.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 8220
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 13/11/2015 10/12/2015 50.00 0.00 ROYAL SHREWSBURY HOSPI Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 13/11/2015 14/12/2015 22.68 2.03 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 13/11/2015 28/01/2016 10.00 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 8220
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 13/11/2015 10/12/2015 222.00 0.00 DATALAW Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 3 7399
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 13/11/2015 20/01/2016 30.00 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Multi Agency 13/11/2015 04/12/2015 151.47 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 13/11/2015 19/11/2015 150.00 0.00 SAINSBURYS LOC 6147 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 13/11/2015 19/11/2015 240.00 0.00 ASDA 4233 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/11/2015 19/11/2015 12.30 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/11/2015 29/01/2016 43.50 0.00 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/11/2015 19/11/2015 246.99 41.17 ARGOSLTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/11/2015 29/01/2016 34.50 0.00 SAINSBURYS 0718 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/11/2015 29/01/2016 103.98 0.00 TOYS R US Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5399
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/11/2015 19/11/2015 143.95 0.00 ALLPAY.NET VISA AND MA Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 8398
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/11/2015 19/11/2015 500.00 0.00 ALLPAY.NET VISA AND MA Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 8398
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 13/11/2015 14/12/2015 21.00 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8220
Shropshire  00GG Public Health - Other 13/11/2015 04/12/2015 41.11 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 16/11/2015 11/02/2016 59.47 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 16/11/2015 20/01/2016 45.05 7.51 NANDOS EUSTON Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5812
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 16/11/2015 20/01/2016 19.44 0.00 TAXI FARE BY VERIFONE Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 4121
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 16/11/2015 24/11/2015 33.90 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 16/11/2015 24/11/2015 33.90 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 16/11/2015 24/11/2015 2.98 0.50 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 16/11/2015 24/11/2015 2.98 0.50 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Multi Agency 16/11/2015 04/12/2015 11.26 0.00 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5969
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Multi Agency 16/11/2015 04/12/2015 3.92 0.00 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5942
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Multi Agency 16/11/2015 04/12/2015 24.29 0.00 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5969
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Multi Agency 16/11/2015 04/12/2015 24.03 0.00 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5969
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Multi Agency 16/11/2015 04/12/2015 11.64 0.00 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5942
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 16/11/2015 11/12/2015 102.95 0.00 TRAVELODGE Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 3 3615
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 16/11/2015 04/12/2015 147.19 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 16/11/2015 11/12/2015 188.95 0.00 TRAVELODGE Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 3 3615
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 16/11/2015 19/11/2015 43.80 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/11/2015 19/11/2015 25.00 0.00 ASDA 4233 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/11/2015 19/11/2015 14.40 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 16/11/2015 18/01/2016 28.68 5.57 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5969
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 16/11/2015 20/11/2015 29.90 0.00 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 16/11/2015 13/01/2016 38.49 7.69 WWW .WETANDFORGET.CO.UK Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 3 5085
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 16/11/2015 13/01/2016 20.28 4.05 FACEBOOK BS7ABSEE72 Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 7311
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 16/11/2015 02/12/2015 13.49 0.00 WWW.AMBERLEY-BOOKS.COM  Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 2741
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 16/11/2015 18/01/2016 4.80 0.00 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 16/11/2015 14/12/2015 12.13 0.00 ALDI Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 16/11/2015 23/12/2015 396.00 66.00 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 17/11/2015 10/12/2015 50.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 17/11/2015 18/12/2015 -0.12 0.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 17/11/2015 18/12/2015 41.88 0.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/11/2015 19/11/2015 30.00 0.00 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/11/2015 19/11/2015 59.50 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 17/11/2015 03/12/2015 8.88 1.48 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5942
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 17/11/2015 03/12/2015 60.06 10.01 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5942
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Planning Policy 17/11/2015 07/01/2016 -6.54 -1.09 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5999
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 17/11/2015 23/12/2015 98.78 0.00 ARGOS RETAIL GROUP Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Public Health - Other 17/11/2015 04/12/2015 14.03 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Public Health - Other 17/11/2015 04/12/2015 41.11 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 18/11/2015 03/02/2016 301.50 0.21 WWW.CERTASENERGY.C Premises Related-Energy Costs 3 5983
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 18/11/2015 18/12/2015 42.97 0.00 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 18/11/2015 10/02/2016 68.97 0.00 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 5942
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/11/2015 19/11/2015 5.50 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/11/2015 19/11/2015 74.87 0.00 SHROPSHIRE ROOFING Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5085
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/11/2015 07/01/2016 145.74 0.00 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/11/2015 19/11/2015 59.50 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/11/2015 19/11/2015 13.48 0.37 TESCO STORES 5853 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 18/11/2015 03/12/2015 23.99 4.12 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5969
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 18/11/2015 03/12/2015 67.00 11.84 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5969
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Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 18/11/2015 20/11/2015 60.00 0.00 OXFORDUNIVERSITYPR Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5942
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 18/11/2015 04/12/2015 126.50 0.00 THE POST OFFICE Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 9402
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 19/11/2015 10/12/2015 110.00 0.00 COUNTY COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 19/11/2015 10/12/2015 50.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 19/11/2015 16/12/2015 9.98 0.00 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 19/11/2015 16/12/2015 16.74 13.95 MAPLIN TELFORD TF3 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5732
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Directorate 19/11/2015 25/02/2016 137.00 0.00 WWW.REDSPOTTEDHANK Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/11/2015 18/12/2015 52.10 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 19/11/2015 02/12/2015 3.98 0.00 AMAZON SVCS EUROPE,SAR Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 5942
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 19/11/2015 09/12/2015 140.00 0.00 YE OLDE BUCKS HEAD Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5812
Shropshire  00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 19/11/2015 01/02/2016 189.88 31.65 STAPLES UK Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 5943
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 19/11/2015 22/12/2015 250.00 0.00 POSSESSIONCLAIM.GO Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 20/11/2015 09/12/2015 7.50 0.00 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/11/2015 07/01/2016 62.32 0.00 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/11/2015 18/12/2015 81.97 13.66 T K MAXX Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5331
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/11/2015 18/12/2015 88.00 0.00 WWW.AAT-ORG.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8931
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 20/11/2015 27/01/2016 170.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 20/11/2015 03/02/2016 15.52 3.10 WAITROSE 525 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 20/11/2015 03/02/2016 70.20 10.71 WWW LITTLECRAFTYBUGS C Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5970
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Recreation and sport 20/11/2015 24/11/2015 1.23 0.00 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Recreation and sport 20/11/2015 24/11/2015 24.96 0.00 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG Highways and Transport Services - Transport Planing, Policy & Strategy 20/11/2015 03/02/2016 19.87 0.00 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - 0 23/11/2015 30/11/2015 298.92 0.00 ARGOS RETAIL GROUP Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - 0 23/11/2015 30/11/2015 55.73 0.00 ARGOS RETAIL GROUP Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 23/11/2015 24/11/2015 29.17 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 23/11/2015 24/11/2015 29.16 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 23/11/2015 24/11/2015 9.70 1.62 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 23/11/2015 24/11/2015 9.70 1.62 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 23/11/2015 24/11/2015 3.00 0.51 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 23/11/2015 24/11/2015 3.00 0.50 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 23/11/2015 18/12/2015 30.00 0.00 WM MORRISON PLC Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/11/2015 30/11/2015 99.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8220
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/11/2015 18/12/2015 30.00 0.00 ASDA 4233 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/11/2015 07/01/2016 93.17 0.00 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Special 23/11/2015 17/12/2015 43.97 0.00 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 23/11/2015 18/01/2016 20.98 3.49 SCREWFIX DIRECT Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5211
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 23/11/2015 18/01/2016 15.00 0.00 PAYPAL WILFREDOWEN Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 8398
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 23/11/2015 18/01/2016 5.45 0.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 9402
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Recreation and sport 23/11/2015 24/11/2015 19.44 0.00 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG Public Health - Other 23/11/2015 07/12/2015 41.11 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Public Health - Other 23/11/2015 07/12/2015 42.13 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Public Health - Other 23/11/2015 23/12/2015 -28.80 0.00 WWW.REDSPOTTEDHANK Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 24/11/2015 01/03/2016 38.45 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 24/11/2015 18/12/2015 36.70 0.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 24/11/2015 18/12/2015 0.88 0.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 24/11/2015 27/01/2016 38.08 0.00 WILKO RETAIL LIMIT Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 3 5722
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/11/2015 18/12/2015 11.29 2.05 CO-OPERATIVE FOOD Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Recreation and sport 24/11/2015 03/02/2016 54.31 4.25 WWW.BAKERROSS.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5970
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 25/11/2015 01/02/2016 119.99 0.00 ANCESTRY.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5968
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 25/11/2015 16/12/2015 9.98 0.00 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 25/11/2015 20/01/2016 10.70 1.78 PUMPKIN CAFE Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5921
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 25/11/2015 20/01/2016 45.15 0.00 LONDON TAXI FARE Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 4121
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 25/11/2015 18/12/2015 23.45 0.00 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/11/2015 18/12/2015 17.20 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/11/2015 18/12/2015 59.50 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/11/2015 18/12/2015 8.05 1.34 COSTA COFFEE Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5814
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/11/2015 07/01/2016 167.25 0.00 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 25/11/2015 02/12/2015 13.49 0.00 WWW.AMBERLEY-BOOKS.COM  Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 2741
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 25/11/2015 03/12/2015 271.70 0.00 DWN LIMITED Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5999
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 25/11/2015 03/12/2015 271.70 0.00 DWN LIMITED Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5999
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 25/11/2015 10/12/2015 65.00 10.83 PAYPAL AWESOMEMERC Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 2741
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 25/11/2015 10/12/2015 105.00 17.50 PAYPAL AWESOMEMERC Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 2741
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 25/11/2015 23/12/2015 127.00 21.17 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 25/11/2015 23/12/2015 165.00 27.00 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 25/11/2015 23/12/2015 878.00 146.33 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 25/11/2015 23/12/2015 -40.00 -6.67 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 25/11/2015 23/12/2015 42.00 7.00 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 25/11/2015 23/12/2015 698.00 116.33 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 25/11/2015 23/12/2015 208.00 34.67 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 26/11/2015 03/02/2016 215.40 35.90 LOCSAFE SECURITY SYS Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 7251
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 26/11/2015 03/02/2016 42.60 7.10 HTTPS://WWW.CAISLEY.DE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 7399
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 26/11/2015 11/02/2016 12.00 0.00 LUL TICKET MACHINE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 26/11/2015 15/03/2016 42.00 0.00 WWW.JA.NET Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 8699
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 26/11/2015 20/01/2016 27.16 4.53 BURGER KING BARRIERLIN Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5814
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 26/11/2015 20/01/2016 45.20 7.53 NANDOS EUSTON Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5812
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 26/11/2015 27/01/2016 48.35 0.00 T J MORRIS LTD Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 3 5251
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/11/2015 18/12/2015 30.00 0.00 TESCO STORE 2856 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/11/2015 18/12/2015 24.05 4.00 ASDA STORE 4351 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/11/2015 18/12/2015 11.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8220
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 26/11/2015 18/12/2015 14.40 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 26/11/2015 13/01/2016 40.03 8.00 FACEBOOK G3THCB8EE72 Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 7311
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 26/11/2015 03/02/2016 34.70 6.94 WATSON & THORNTON Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5999
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 26/11/2015 02/12/2015 17.47 0.00 LULU ENTERPRISES UK LT Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5969
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 26/11/2015 03/02/2016 8.00 1.33 POUNDWORLD RETAIL Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 26/11/2015 03/12/2015 28.50 4.75 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Planning Policy 26/11/2015 19/01/2016 143.00 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112
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Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Street Cleansing (not chargeable to Highways) 26/11/2015 03/02/2016 117.00 0.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 9402
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 26/11/2015 14/12/2015 6.48 0.00 SAINSBURYS 2201 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 26/11/2015 22/12/2015 250.00 0.00 POSSESSIONCLAIM.GO Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 27/11/2015 01/03/2016 105.16 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 27/11/2015 29/01/2016 2,055.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 27/11/2015 20/01/2016 50.00 0.00 COMET CARS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 4121
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/11/2015 18/12/2015 37.99 6.33 CHARLIES STORES Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5311
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 27/11/2015 27/01/2016 8.55 0.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 9402
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 27/11/2015 04/12/2015 6.74 1.12 FAST KEY SERVICES Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 7399
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 27/11/2015 04/12/2015 6.74 1.12 FAST KEY SERVICES Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 7399
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Planning Policy 27/11/2015 07/01/2016 18.99 3.16 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 27/11/2015 14/12/2015 9.83 0.28 ALDI Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 27/11/2015 22/12/2015 110.00 0.00 COUNTY COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 27/11/2015 22/12/2015 250.00 0.00 POSSESSIONCLAIM.GO Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG Public Health - Other 27/11/2015 07/12/2015 41.11 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 30/11/2015 29/01/2016 2,055.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 30/11/2015 08/12/2015 7.96 0.66 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 30/11/2015 08/12/2015 7.96 0.66 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 30/11/2015 08/12/2015 25.06 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 30/11/2015 08/12/2015 25.05 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 30/11/2015 29/01/2016 50.00 0.00 PERCY THROWERS Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5261
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/11/2015 07/01/2016 90.72 8.71 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/11/2015 18/12/2015 29.21 4.87 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/11/2015 18/12/2015 33.96 4.97 TJIMORRIS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5251
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/11/2015 18/12/2015 264.30 44.05 SAINSBURYS 0718 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/11/2015 18/12/2015 40.00 0.00 ASDA 4233 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 30/11/2015 18/12/2015 56.99 9.50 ELMS HOTEL HOTEL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7011
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 30/11/2015 14/12/2015 2.00 0.33 THE RANGE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5311
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 30/11/2015 14/12/2015 171.01 18.52 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Catering 5811
Shropshire  00GG Public Health - Other 30/11/2015 07/12/2015 17.09 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 01/12/2015 29/01/2016 155.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 01/12/2015 29/01/2016 0.44 0.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 01/12/2015 29/01/2016 25.78 0.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 01/12/2015 18/12/2015 12.94 2.15 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5969
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 01/12/2015 18/12/2015 25.00 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/12/2015 07/01/2016 51.93 0.00 DUNELM (SOFT FURNISHIN Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5714
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/12/2015 18/12/2015 282.90 0.00 CARPETRIGHT Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5713
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/12/2015 07/01/2016 24.76 4.13 STAPLES UK Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 5943
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/12/2015 18/12/2015 22.14 0.59 CO-OPERATIVE FOOD Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 01/12/2015 13/01/2016 18.69 3.74 FACEBOOK 6EQ8D8EE72 Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 7311
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 01/12/2015 15/12/2015 38.50 6.00 PIMORONI Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 7372
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 01/12/2015 09/12/2015 473.49 78.92 FACEBOOK XMR7296XH2 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311
Shropshire  00GG None BVACOP - Pension Fund 01/12/2015 05/02/2016 120.50 0.00 WWW.REDSPOTTEDHANK Transfer Payments-Other 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 02/12/2015 29/01/2016 50.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/12/2015 18/12/2015 14.35 0.00 AROMA CAFE BAR LTD Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5812
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/12/2015 07/01/2016 152.59 8.00 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/12/2015 29/01/2016 169.90 0.00 ARGOS RETAIL GROUP Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/12/2015 18/12/2015 30.00 0.00 WM MORRISON 068 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 02/12/2015 15/12/2015 25.93 4.32 AMAZON SVCS EUROPE,SAR Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 02/12/2015 22/12/2015 110.00 0.00 POSSESSIONCLAIM.GO Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 03/12/2015 27/01/2016 26.10 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 03/12/2015 09/12/2015 4.65 0.00 SAINSBURYS LOC 6147 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - 0 03/12/2015 28/01/2016 16.99 0.00 ARGOS RETAIL GROUP Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - 0 03/12/2015 28/01/2016 33.94 0.00 ARGOS RETAIL GROUP Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 03/12/2015 18/12/2015 13.52 0.00 STANS SUPERSTORE Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 03/12/2015 18/12/2015 16.71 0.00 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 5942
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 03/12/2015 18/12/2015 7.46 0.00 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 5942
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/12/2015 18/12/2015 11.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8220
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 03/12/2015 18/12/2015 90.40 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 03/12/2015 04/12/2015 61.50 0.25 GROW COOK LEARN Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7991
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 03/12/2015 17/12/2015 24.97 4.15 CHARLIES STORES Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5311
Shropshire  00GG Public Health - Other 03/12/2015 27/01/2016 30.40 0.00 WWW.REDSPOTTEDHANK Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 04/12/2015 03/02/2016 48.57 0.00 PARKER MOTORS Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 5541
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Local Council Tax Collection 04/12/2015 22/02/2016 2,250.00 0.00 HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 04/12/2015 15/03/2016 24.09 0.00 MSFT <E08001MYMO> Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 4816
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 04/12/2015 18/12/2015 119.40 0.00 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5942
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 04/12/2015 18/12/2015 4.15 0.00 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 5942
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/12/2015 18/12/2015 189.05 31.51 ARGOSLTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/12/2015 18/12/2015 25.00 0.00 SAINSBURYS 0713 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/12/2015 18/12/2015 81.97 13.66 T K MAXX Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5331
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 04/12/2015 18/12/2015 14.40 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 04/12/2015 15/12/2015 20.39 3.40 WP-STAMPS DIRECT L Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 5943
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 04/12/2015 22/12/2015 11.68 1.95 CO-OP GROUP 070260 Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 04/12/2015 09/12/2015 130.87 21.82 TRAINLINE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 4112
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 04/12/2015 02/02/2016 9.07 1.81 TESCO STORES 4464 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Planning Policy 04/12/2015 19/01/2016 11.10 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Recreation and sport 04/12/2015 03/02/2016 32.39 0.00 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 07/12/2015 18/03/2016 20.70 0.03 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 07/12/2015 18/03/2016 20.69 0.03 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 07/12/2015 18/12/2015 39.70 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/12/2015 18/12/2015 11.00 1.83 POUNDWORLD RETAIL Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/12/2015 18/12/2015 120.00 0.00 ASDA 4233 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/12/2015 18/12/2015 4.15 0.69 COSTA COFFEE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5814
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/12/2015 18/12/2015 97.80 16.30 ARGOSLTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/12/2015 07/01/2016 74.98 1.42 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/12/2015 18/12/2015 9.13 1.52 TJMORRIS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5251
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Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/12/2015 18/12/2015 8.56 0.13 TESCO STORES 5332 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 07/12/2015 27/01/2016 340.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 07/12/2015 18/12/2015 65.00 10.83 STEWART MCARTHUR Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7011
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 07/12/2015 18/12/2015 100.80 0.00 VIRGINTRAINS.CO.UK Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 07/12/2015 18/12/2015 1.98 0.00 TJ MORRIS LTD Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5251
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Special 07/12/2015 17/12/2015 115.00 0.00 WWW.NASEN.ORG.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8398
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 07/12/2015 05/01/2016 69.99 11.67 STAPLES UK Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 5943
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 07/12/2015 22/01/2016 13.98 2.33 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5942
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 07/12/2015 22/12/2015 110.00 0.00 POSSESSIONCLAIM.GO Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399
0-0 08/12/2015 27/01/2016 314.40 0.00 INT BETH HEATH EVENTS Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 3 7392
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 08/12/2015 18/12/2015 5.14 0.00 STANS SUPERSTORE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 08/12/2015 18/12/2015 0.47 0.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 08/12/2015 18/12/2015 59.65 0.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/12/2015 18/12/2015 179.49 29.92 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/12/2015 18/12/2015 28.49 4.75 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/12/2015 18/12/2015 61.10 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/12/2015 18/12/2015 130.12 21.69 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/12/2015 18/12/2015 47.48 7.91 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/12/2015 18/12/2015 138.67 23.11 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/12/2015 18/12/2015 198.49 33.08 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/12/2015 18/12/2015 11.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8220
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/12/2015 29/01/2016 389.99 0.00 AO RETAIL LIMITED Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5722
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 08/12/2015 27/01/2016 12.30 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Special 08/12/2015 17/12/2015 19.02 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 08/12/2015 10/02/2016 49.99 8.33 EE OSWESTRY Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 4812
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 08/12/2015 14/12/2015 31.75 4.33 ASDA STORES 4466 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 08/12/2015 01/02/2016 227.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 08/12/2015 01/02/2016 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG Public Health - Other 08/12/2015 27/01/2016 33.41 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 09/12/2015 01/02/2016 9.50 0.00 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 09/12/2015 29/01/2016 90.00 15.00 PAYPAL RURALSERVIC Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 8641
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 09/12/2015 29/01/2016 50.00 0.00 COUNTY COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 09/12/2015 27/01/2016 14.68 2.00 BOOKER LIMITED SHREWSB Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5811
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 09/12/2015 18/12/2015 41.19 0.00 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5969
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/12/2015 07/01/2016 151.61 12.73 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 09/12/2015 27/01/2016 8.55 0.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 9402
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 09/12/2015 18/12/2015 12.99 2.17 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 09/12/2015 13/01/2016 92.82 18.56 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 09/12/2015 17/12/2015 54.00 0.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 9402
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 09/12/2015 17/12/2015 102.60 0.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9402
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 09/12/2015 18/12/2015 24.56 4.10 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 09/12/2015 17/12/2015 17.50 3.50 HOBBYCRAFT Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 5970
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 09/12/2015 18/12/2015 199.00 33.17 CURRYS S/S Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5722
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 09/12/2015 17/12/2015 54.00 9.00 MNA LTD CARDCHARGE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5994
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 09/12/2015 17/12/2015 120.00 20.00 NWN MEDIA LTD Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5192
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 09/12/2015 17/12/2015 70.80 11.80 CHIMEARA LIMITED Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7311
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Recreation and sport 09/12/2015 03/02/2016 99.94 16.66 WWW.BAKERROSS.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5970
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Recreation and sport 09/12/2015 03/02/2016 16.80 0.00 LONDON MIDLAND INT Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 10/12/2015 03/02/2016 31.14 5.19 COUNTRYWIDE FARMERS Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5399
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 10/12/2015 03/02/2016 319.63 20.38 COUNTRYWIDE FARMERS Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5399
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 10/12/2015 14/12/2015 287.62 0.00 LONDON BOROUGH OF Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/12/2015 18/12/2015 8.99 0.00 TWO HENRYS Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5813
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/12/2015 07/01/2016 96.45 20.80 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/12/2015 18/12/2015 39.88 0.38 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 10/12/2015 21/12/2015 29.37 1.90 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 5942
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 10/12/2015 17/12/2015 113.98 19.00 LINKEDIN-239 4605294 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5968
Shropshire  00GG Public Health - Other 10/12/2015 27/01/2016 41.11 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 11/12/2015 29/01/2016 520.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/12/2015 18/12/2015 13.45 0.17 CO-OPERATIVE FOOD Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 11/12/2015 27/01/2016 11.00 0.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 9402
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 11/12/2015 02/02/2016 13.25 2.65 SAINSBURYS 0718 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 11/12/2015 14/12/2015 21.00 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8220
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 11/12/2015 14/12/2015 5.04 0.00 ALVELEY FOOD STORE Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 11/12/2015 17/12/2015 38.33 6.39 RED BOX SAFETY SOLUTIO Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5999
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 11/12/2015 14/12/2015 8.24 0.00 TESCO STORES 2770 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG None BVACOP - Capital 11/12/2015 05/01/2016 239.98 0.00 WWW.NISBETS.COM Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5964
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 14/12/2015 28/01/2016 -88.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 8220
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 14/12/2015 29/01/2016 50.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 14/12/2015 28/01/2016 -116.50 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 8220
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 14/12/2015 28/01/2016 88.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 8220
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 14/12/2015 28/01/2016 116.50 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 8220
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 14/12/2015 29/01/2016 4,385.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 14/12/2015 29/01/2016 10,000.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 14/12/2015 18/12/2015 3.98 0.00 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5942
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 14/12/2015 18/12/2015 1.99 0.00 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 14/12/2015 18/03/2016 10.66 0.18 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 14/12/2015 18/03/2016 10.66 0.17 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 14/12/2015 18/03/2016 10.66 0.45 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 14/12/2015 18/03/2016 10.65 0.45 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 14/12/2015 18/12/2015 11.94 0.00 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5942
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/12/2015 18/12/2015 18.90 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/12/2015 18/12/2015 77.94 12.99 B&M RETAIL LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/12/2015 18/12/2015 30.00 0.00 CITIZENCARD Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/12/2015 18/12/2015 8.05 1.34 POUNDWORLD RETAIL Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/12/2015 18/12/2015 20.00 3.33 MATALAN Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 3 5691
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/12/2015 18/12/2015 169.99 28.33 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310
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Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 14/12/2015 12/01/2016 70.56 11.76 R S PASKIN AND CO LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5251
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 15/12/2015 28/01/2016 -10.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 8220
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 15/12/2015 28/01/2016 10.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 8220
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 15/12/2015 20/01/2016 7.37 0.83 CO-OPERATIVE FOOD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 15/12/2015 29/01/2016 25.26 0.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 15/12/2015 29/01/2016 0.40 0.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/12/2015 18/12/2015 5.00 0.83 MORRISON PETROL Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5541
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/12/2015 07/01/2016 139.96 0.00 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/12/2015 18/12/2015 86.10 0.00 C.E.X LIMITED Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5065
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/12/2015 18/12/2015 5.05 0.84 GREENLAND GARDEN C Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5261
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/12/2015 18/12/2015 80.00 0.00 PRITCHARDS RENTAL Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 7512
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 15/12/2015 12/01/2016 128.51 21.42 SOMETHING DIFFERENT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5999
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 15/12/2015 22/12/2015 250.00 0.00 POSSESSIONCLAIM.GO Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 15/12/2015 22/12/2015 110.00 0.00 POSSESSIONCLAIM.GO Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 16/12/2015 15/03/2016 42.00 0.00 WWW.JANET Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 8699
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 16/12/2015 20/01/2016 5.96 0.99 B&M RETAIL LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 16/12/2015 20/01/2016 29.15 4.86 POUNDWORLD RETAIL Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 16/12/2015 20/01/2016 42.46 6.49 ALDI Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 16/12/2015 10/02/2016 12.65 0.00 AMAZON SVCS EUROPE,SAR Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 5942
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/12/2015 07/01/2016 172.03 18.47 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/12/2015 17/12/2015 15.50 0.00 WWW.MUSICHALL.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7832
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 16/12/2015 31/01/2016 30.04 5.01 MORPLAN LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5943
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 16/12/2015 24/12/2015 63.56 10.59 LYCO DIRECT LTD Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5722
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 17/12/2015 29/01/2016 50.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/12/2015 18/12/2015 59.50 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/12/2015 18/12/2015 70.00 0.00 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5969
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 17/12/2015 27/01/2016 170.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 18/12/2015 29/01/2016 50.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - 0 18/12/2015 28/01/2016 11.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8220
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - 0 18/12/2015 28/01/2016 41.00 0.00 WEBSTAFF/ATP PAYMENTS Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - 0 18/12/2015 28/01/2016 24.99 0.00 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5969
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - 0 18/12/2015 28/01/2016 33.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8220
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 18/12/2015 20/01/2016 56.96 9.50 DOMINOS PIZZA Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5814
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/12/2015 19/01/2016 75.82 0.00 ICELAND Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/12/2015 21/01/2016 174.00 29.00 TESCO STORES 2272 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/12/2015 19/01/2016 52.38 0.00 B&M RETAIL LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/12/2015 21/01/2016 14.18 0.00 TESCO STORES 2272 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/12/2015 21/01/2016 360.00 60.00 THE CARPET BANK Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5713
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 18/12/2015 27/01/2016 170.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 18/12/2015 12/01/2016 117.91 14.38 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Catering 5811
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 18/12/2015 23/12/2015 40.00 6.67 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615
Shropshire  00GG Public Health - Other 18/12/2015 27/01/2016 41.11 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 21/12/2015 29/01/2016 22.30 0.00 TWC PARCEL COLLECTION Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 4215
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 21/12/2015 27/01/2016 34.99 0.00 CBA PARALLELS Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5817
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 21/12/2015 20/01/2016 110.51 3.79 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 21/12/2015 18/01/2016 436.00 0.00 DIAL-A-MATTRESS (SHROP Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5712
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/12/2015 21/01/2016 30.80 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/12/2015 14/01/2016 67.35 0.00 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/12/2015 21/01/2016 321.98 53.66 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 21/12/2015 24/12/2015 20.00 0.00 PAYPAL SCS Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5999
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 21/12/2015 02/02/2016 39.68 7.94 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 21/12/2015 18/01/2016 54.00 0.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 9402
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 21/12/2015 22/01/2016 207.59 34.55 WWW.ORBITALSOUND.COM Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7394
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 21/12/2015 08/01/2016 18.90 0.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 9402
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 21/12/2015 02/02/2016 583.50 97.25 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 21/12/2015 02/02/2016 151.00 25.17 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615
Shropshire  00GG Public Health - Other 21/12/2015 06/01/2016 -28.80 0.00 TRAINLINE Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 22/12/2015 01/02/2016 90.00 18.00 WWW.STERLINGEVENTS.CO. Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 3 5999
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - 0 22/12/2015 28/01/2016 169.98 0.00 CURRYS T/SALES Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5732
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 22/12/2015 21/01/2016 200.00 0.00 WM MORRISON PLC Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/12/2015 21/01/2016 25.00 0.00 ASDA 4233 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/12/2015 21/01/2016 387.52 64.59 ARGOSLTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 22/12/2015 21/01/2016 14.40 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Recreation and sport 22/12/2015 03/02/2016 299.00 0.00 SURVEYMONKEY.COM Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 4816
Shropshire  00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 22/12/2015 01/02/2016 923.27 153.88 WIND & SUN LTD Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 1711
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 22/12/2015 02/02/2016 40.00 6.67 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 23/12/2015 03/02/2016 38.40 6.40 STK SHUTTERSTOCK.COM Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7333
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - 0 23/12/2015 28/01/2016 23.40 0.00 GRO HM PASSPORT OFFICE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 23/12/2015 21/01/2016 68.00 11.33 SHREWSBURY CYCLES Transport Related-Public Transport 3 5940